A ARIN =2

N —

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6

7.1

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
10.
10.1
10.1.1
10.2
10.2.1

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
August 19, 2025 - Council/Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ July 15 Planning Meeting

~ July 28 Special Meeting

Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 71, 2025 (2152 Burton Ave)

~ Variation Order 73, 2025 (785 Hoddinott Rd)

~ Variation Order 76, 2025 (652 Mowat Rd)

~ Conditional Use 29, 2025 (4160 Lorne Hill Rd)

~ Subdivision S25-3110 (2511 McGregor Farm Road)
~ Secondary Plan By-law 2025-10 (2nd Reading)
By-laws

~ Secondary Plan By-law 2025-10 (2nd Reading)
Policies

Finance

~ Schedule of Accounts

~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since July 15, 2025)

~ Payroll

~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - July 31, 2025
General Business

PLANNING

~ Development Agreement for 6 Ryan Wirth Way (S24-3091)
ADMINISTRATION

~ Manitoba Justice Service Agreement Amendment



10.3
10.3.1
10.3.2
10.4
10.4.1
1.
12.
13.
13.1
14.

OPERATIONS

~ Transfer Station Ramp Contract Award

~ East St. Paul Skating Club Ice Time Request
GENERAL

~ 2025 Tax Sale Auction Reserve Bid
Business Arising from Delegations
Correspondence for Information

In Camera

Legal Matter

Adjournment



