

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda August 19, 2025 - Council/Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ July 15 Planning Meeting
4.2	~ July 28 Special Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Variation Order 71, 2025 (2152 Burton Ave)
6.2	~ Variation Order 73, 2025 (785 Hoddinott Rd)
6.3	~ Variation Order 76, 2025 (652 Mowat Rd)
6.4	~ Conditional Use 29, 2025 (4160 Lorne Hill Rd)
6.5	~ Subdivision S25-3110 (2511 McGregor Farm Road)
6.6	~ Secondary Plan By-law 2025-10 (2nd Reading)
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Secondary Plan By-law 2025-10 (2nd Reading)
8.	Policies
9.	Finance
9.1	~ Schedule of Accounts
9.2	~ Schedule of Accounts (Paid Since July 15, 2025)
9.3	~ Payroll
9.4	~ Statement of Revenues and Expenditures - July 31, 2025
10.	General Business
10.1	PLANNING
10.1.1	~ Development Agreement for 6 Ryan Wirth Way (S24-3091)
10.2	ADMINISTRATION
10.2.1	~ Manitoba Justice Service Agreement Amendment

10.3	OPERATIONS
10.3.1	~ Transfer Station Ramp Contract Award
10.3.2	~ East St. Paul Skating Club Ice Time Request
10.4	GENERAL
10.4.1	~ 2025 Tax Sale Auction Reserve Bid
11.	Business Arising from Delegations
12.	Correspondence for Information
13.	In Camera
13.1	Legal Matter
14.	Adjournment